AP-EA20 Series Excavator Auger RETURN TO INDEX
6-30 gpm
MODEL
NUMBEB PESCBXPJIQN
AP-EA20 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
No Mount
AP-EA20-01 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
for use with KX018-4 and U17**
AP-EA20-02 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
for use with U25 and U27
AP-EA20-03 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
for use with KX033, KX040, KX71, KX91, and U35
AP-EA20-04 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
for use with KX057 and USS
AP-EA20-05 20 SERIES HYDRAULIC POST HOLE DIGGER
for use with KX080
ADD OPTION
lillHllEB you MAY CHOOSE A HOSE KIT
-20 32" Hose Kit for U27 (317-285A)

BR860 - 3.54
Impact Frequency* (bpm): BR310 - 1,300-2,500 BR510 - 600-1,800
BR360 - 1,200-1,600 BR560 - 500-1,700
BR460 - 1,000-2,000 BR860 - 500-1,700
See Breaker Mount Selection
Guide on Next Page Oil Flow Range (gpm): BR310 - 3.9 to 8.7 BR510 - 9.2 to 23.8
BR360 - 5.3 to 12.7 BR560 - 10.5 to 31.7
BR460 - 7.9 to 16.6 BR860 - 13.2 to 39.6
All Breakers come with a Moil
point and Chisel point Overall Length (in.): BR310 - 34.8 BR510 - 49.6
w/tool BR360 - 39.1 BR560 - 57.0
BR460 - 44.4 BR860 - 65.7
APPROX.
MODEL MACHINE SHIPPING
t!IUMBEB PESCBIPJIO(ll WEXGl:II WEXGl:II LISI eBXCE
AP-BR310 310 HYDRAULIC BREAKER 189# 222# $ 5,394
OeIIOf!I Yau Mil¥ Sel!::a ii Mauat ac l::la5e Kit
-01 Fits B26 Backhoe QA Mount (317-343A) 34# 34# $ 207
-02 Fits KOOS Excavator Pin-On Mount (317-351A) 22# 22# $ 121
-21 BR310 Hose Kit 10# 10# $ 78
AP-BR360 360 HYDRAULIC BREAKER 247# 280# $ 6,759
OPJIO(ll Yau l'!tillt 5eler;;t ii Mauot ac l:l1251: Kit
-01 Fits U17/KX018 Excavator QA Mount (317-344A) 54# 54# $ 207
-06 SCL Cii Mount (317-415A) 88# 88# $ 343
-07 SCL 2-Lever Mount (317-426A) 135# 135# $ 504
-21 BR360 Hose Kit 10# 10# $ 83
AP-BR460 460 HYDRAULIC BREAKER 350# 383# $ 8,339
OeIIOf!I Yau Mil¥ 5elea ii Mauot ac l::la5e Kit
-01 Fits U25/U27 Excavator QA Mount, Small (317-345A) 71# 71# $ 207
-02 Fits U35/KX71/KX033/M62 Excavator QA Mount, Large (317-346A) 95# 95# $ 317
-06 SCL Cii Mount (317-415A) 88# 88# $ 343
-07 SCL 2-Lever Mount (317-426A) 135# 135# $ 504
-21 61" Excavator Hose Kit (317-352A) 11# 11# $ 355
AP-BR510 510 HYDRAULIC BREAKER MODEL 510 595# 628# $ 10,149
OPIIOf!I Yau Mil¥ 5elea ii Mauot ac l:la5e Kit
-01 Fits KX040 Excavator QA Mount (317-347A) 95# 95# $ 284
-02 Fits KX057/U55 Excavator QA Mount (317-348A) 111# 111# $ 344
-03 Skid Steer Plate with Bolt-On Breaker Mount (317-349A) 350# 350# $ 1,009
-05 55 Plate with QA Breaker Mount and KX040 QA Mount (317-392A) 340# 340# $ 939
-21 61" Excavator Hose Kit (317-352A) 11# 11# $ 354
-23 102" Skid Steer Hose (317- 353A) 15# 15# $ 317
AP-BR560 560 HYDRAULIC BREAKER 816# 849# $ 11,949
OPJIO(ll Yau Mil¥ 5elea ii Mauot ac l:ID5il Kit
-02 Fits KX057/U55 Excavator QA Mount (317-348A) 111# 111# $ 344
-03 Skid Steer Plate with Bolt-On Breaker Mount (317-349A) 350# 350# $ 1,009
-04 KX080 Excavator QA Mount (317-406A) 188# 188# $ 424